

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

18 DEC 2020

E S T I M A T E

Estimate No. : b1 56927
Date Estimated : 17/12/2020
Prepared By : Joseph Yaguel

Page No. : 1 of 5

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Song Wei
656B Jurong West St 61
#14-311

Singapore 642656

- ACCOUNT - 158

Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road
#17-04/07 The Concourse
Singapore 199555

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SJY5575A	WBAJG12040EN49204	31/01/2019	X1 sDrive18i	5112783

DESCRIPTION

To replace rear bumper panel and attachments, bootlid

To respray rear bumper and bootlid

To replace rear windscreen glass.

To conduct water leak tests.

To supply and install front or rear windscreen solar film.

To replace rear exhaust silencer including alignment system and conduct check for leak.

To check electrical wiring system and lighting at the rear section for proper function.

To replace bootlid smart opener control unit, top and bottom sensor line including program and conduct check for proper function.

To carry out body cavity preservation.
(Per panel).

Sundries

VALUE

2550, 1700 2,550.00

2500, 1868 2,076.00

XAN ? 676.00

XAN ? 75.00

XAN ? 531.00

451, 531.00

150, 177.00

561, 661.00

? 100, 118.00

? 150.00

Total Labour 1: **7,545.00****DESCRIPTION****QTY****PRIC****VALUE**

SCREW SELF TAPPING ? XAN

2

1.20

2.40

SILENCER CLAMPING BUSH ? XAN

1

54.60

54.60

REAR SILENCER ? by

1

1,178.35

1,178.35

TAILPIPE TRIM BLACK CHROME ? Sen

1

112.20

112.20

BOOTLID repair

1

1,236.65

1,236.65

REAR LH BUMPER MOUNT ? XAN

1

161.40

161.40

REAR RH BUMPER MOUNT ? XAN

1

161.40

161.40

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. : b1 56927
Date Estimated : 17/12/2020
Prepared By : Joseph Yaguel

Page No. : 2 of 5

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SJY5575A	WBAJG12040EN49204	31/01/2019	X1 sDrive18i	5112783

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
RR BUMPER CARRIER ? xsv	1	496.35	496.35
REAR BUMPER TRIM PANEL BOTTOM (BASI de	1	206.85	206.85
MOUNTING SMART OPENER ? xsv	1	45.55	45.55
RR BUMPER LH CORNER MOUNTING ? cm	1	142.65	142.65
RR BUMPER RH CORNER MOUNTING ? xsv	1	142.65	142.65
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED de	1	903.40	903.40
EMBLEM GROMMET xan	2	0.85	1.70
BMW PLAQUE WITH ADHESIVE FILM ? xan	1	71.60	71.60
LETTERING S DRIVE 18i ? xan	1	96.65	96.65
LETTERING X1 ? xan	1	64.45	64.45
BUMP STOP ? xan	10	3.20	32.00
REAR WINDOW (ESG) ? xan	1	851.00	851.00
HOOK AND LOOP FASTENER ? xan	10	2.85	28.50
REAR BUMPER HEAT INSULATION bfr	1	69.85	69.85
SENSOR WIRE FOR SMART OPENER TOP ? xan	1	46.30	46.30
SENSOR WIRE FOR SMART OPENER BOTTOM ? xan	1	50.90	50.90
CONTROL UNIT SMART OPENER ? xan	1	497.05	497.05
DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER xan	4	5.10	20.40
(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML) ? xan	1	26.15	26.15
(DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR) ? xan	2	131.55	263.10
(DG/SL)ADHESIVE PRIMER VP 206 (30ML ? xan	1	27.85	27.85

Total Parts : 6,991.95

Claims OD / 3rd Party / Uninsured losses / Direct Settlement

Regn No. _____ Claim No. _____

Date & Time 21/12/2020 @ 1100 Excess S\$ _____

Surveyor's Name RASM Sign _____

Surveyor's Tel 900 10068 Authorised Yes / No _____

Authorised Date _____ Time _____

RESURVEY PARTS PHOTO BY SURVEYOR Yes / No PML Yes / No _____

Surveyor's E-mail _____

No. of Working Days Recommend 5 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:



Labour 1	:	7,545.00
Parts	:	6,991.95
Labour 2	:	0.00
Excess	:	0.00
Total GST @ 7%	:	1,017.59
Grand Total	:	15,554.54

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



supplementary

Estimate No. : **b1 56927**
Date Estimated : **17/12/2020**
Prepared By : **Joseph Yaguel**

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -
Song Wei
656B Jurong West St 61
#14-311

Singapore 642656

- ACCOUNT - 158
Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road
#17-04/07 The Concourse
Singapore 199555

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SJY5575A	WBAJG12040EN492	31/01/2019	X1 sDrive18i	5112783

DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT
-------------	----------------	---------	------

# To replace front exhaust silencer include alignment and check leak	451.00	0.00	451.00 ✓
# To replace exhaust Cat convertor include alignment and check leak	451.00	0.00	451.00 ✓
# Graphve Coating packages	400.00	0.00	400.00 ✓

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
-------------	------------	-----	---------	------

SILENCER CLAMPING BUSH na Repeated	54.60	1.00	0.00	54.60 X
# GASKET RING na ✓	30.60	1.00	0.00	30.60 ✓
# V BAND CLAMP na ✓	43.25	1.00	0.00	43.25 ✓
# HOLDER EXHAUST SYSTEM na ✓	28.75	1.00	0.00	28.75 ✓
# FRONT SILENCER bt ✓	1,025.85	1.00	0.00	1,025.85 ✓
# EXCH CATALYTIC CONVERTER CLOSE TO EN bt ✓	2,118.50	1.00	0.00	2,118.50 ✓
# STEERING BOX HEAT RESISTANT PLATE bt ✓	61.55	1.00	0.00	61.55 ✓
# REAR BUMPER MIDDLE TRIM PANEL (PDC) de ✓	266.95	1.00	0.00	266.95 ✓
# EXPANDING RIVET BLACK na ✓	1.40	20.00	0.00	28.00 ✓
# PLUG BLACK D=5MM na ✓	0.95	6.00	0.00	5.70 ✓
#				

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour :	1,302.00
Total Parts :	3,663.75